

## **Social Media Guidelines: Parent Permission Form**

and / or video of my child.

This year, we actively encourage our players, members and families to participate in our Facebook page. We would like for our community to see what an amazing club we are. In addition, we would like to obtain your permission to take photos of your child and use these in our printed and online publicity.

We encourage you to visit our website: <a href="http://montrosesoccer.club">http://montrosesoccer.club</a> to learn more about our Social Media Policy. This policy has been developed to protect our Club and its' players, members and families.

Our Facebook details are: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/montrose.soccerclub/?fref=ts">https://www.facebook.com/montrose.soccerclub/?fref=ts</a>. Feel free to join.

## Child Photo / Video Consent Form

We would be grateful if you would fill in this form to give Montrose Soccer Club permission to take photos of your child and use these in our printed and online publicity.

I give ...... permission to take photographs

I grant		
All photos and/or videos will comply with Montrose Soccer Club Social Media Policy & Child Protection Policy.		
Name of Child		
Name of parent/guardian		
Signature of parent/guardian		



## **Social Media Guidelines: Parent Permission Form**

Date	